


Aperikifs

Pernod 12 Ricowd 12
Dubornet 10 Mandarine Napoleovnw 12
Mawtini 15 Campari 12
Kir : Créeme de Cassis withy white wine 15
Kir Royal : Creme de Cassis withv Champagine 16
Americano-: Mawtind Rosso; Campari & Sodav 13

Johwwy Walker Red
Johwvwy Walker Black
Johwwny Walker Gold
Johwnny walker Blne
Kahluaw

Frangelico-
Coinllreauv

Grond Mawnier

Le Ginv

Spirity

10
14
24
30
12
12
12
12
12

Jum Beawmv
Mawkers Mok

Baileys

Southernw Comfort
Tiw Mawriav
Bacowdis
Drambuie
Chawtreuse
Pevfect Vodka

10
12
10
10
10
11
12
14
12



Digestify

Brandy
Bawrdinet XO Brandy

Calvados
Calvados Vieux

Cognac

Pl Giraud V.S.0.P
Normandin Mevrcier

Pauld Giraund Vieille Reserve
Jeown Grospervin 1973 (52.5%)

Armagnac
Castarede XO

Delovd Bas 1985
Chateaw Tawriquet XO

Poire Willlioms

Belle de Brillet
16

Bertrand
Massenes

12

16

16
26
30
40

20
24
26

16
16



Boissony nonAlcolisees

Cocav Colav

Lemon Squashv
Lemonade

Lemow Lime & Biltery
Badoit Spawrkling 750ml
Orongina

D ©



Ving Rouges Australiens

(Australion Red Wines)

Trevelew Fawmy, 2012 Calb/Sawv CranbrookW.A 50
Yangowrra, 2014 GSM Mclarenw Vale 55
Greytone; 2012 Pinot Noir WaiparaValley N.Z 55
Stud FawrmvRoad, 2015 Shirag Heathcote 56
Tellwrian, 2014 Shirag Heathcote 78

Povradigm HIll, 2016 Pinot Noir Morningtonw 90



Vinw oun verrve
(Wines by the glass)

Champagne

Lowis Bowillot Cremant de Bowrgogne
Heidsieck Bluetop Chaumpagne

VinwRose
Fonl Freye 2016 Rose
Vin Blanc

Trevelew Fawrm 2015 Riesling

Redbank 2017 Sawv Blanc King Valley

West Cape Howe 2015 Sem/Sauwv Blanc Mt Bark
West Cape Howe 2016 Chardonnay Mt Barker
Maud, Pinot 2017 Pinot Gris Central Otago-

VinRouge

Guigal Cotes duw Rhone 2016

Maxwell 2016 Shirag Mclawen Vale

Long Board 2016 Pinot Noir Geelong
Oleawy walker 2013 Cab/Sowv/Merlot McVale

16
22

15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15



Cidres

Cidres de Normandie
Fowrnier Pomume 330 mib

Fowrnier Poive 330 ml

Bilevres

Kronenbouwrg

Mont Blanc Lav rousse

Mont Blanc Blonde

Mont Blanc Lav Blanche; 750 mL
Mont Blanc LaRousse, 750 ml
Croww Lager

Stellaw Artois

James Boags

Cascade Light

Coronav

Peroni

11
11

10
11
11
20
20

© © o © © ©



Ving Rouges Auwstraliens

(Auwstralion Red Wines)

Wirra Wirraw Chamwchv Block, 2014 Cab/Sowv/Merlot(375ml) 28

Brokenwood, 2016 Pinot Noir Beechworthv (375ml) 28
Oleary Walker, 2012 Cab/Sow/Merlot Adelaide Hilly 37
Maxwell, 2017 Silver Houmumer Shirag Mclawen Vale 40
Longboard, 2016 Pinot Noir Geelong 42

Wirra Wirra Chawchv Block, 2014 Cab/Sowv/Merlot McVale 40

Haan, 2015 BarossawValley Shivag 45

Baddaginnie Run, 2012 Merlot Strathbougie Ranges 45



Bowrgogne

Lo Mowmufacture 2015 Pinot Noiv

Bouchawd,, 2016 “ Lo vignee”

Domaine Dubois 2015 Bourgogne Rouge
Domaine Faiveley, 2014 Mercury Lo Framboisiere
Bouchawd Monthelie, 2014 “Les Duresses”

Domaine de laVougeraie 2013 ‘terres de Famile

Domaine Follin-Arbelet, 2009 ler crw, “les Fichots”

L'Atelier Cloy Rousseaw 2015 Premier Crw
Domaine Ballot Millot 2008 Pomwmawrd
Domaine Duboisy 2014 Sawigny Premier Crw
Domaine Confuron, 2008 Nuity Saint-Georges
Domavine de Montille Volnay 2006 Premier Crw

Bruno- Colinw Chas-Montrachet 2007 Premier Crw

Domaine Mawvrchand Freres, 2008 Chawrme Chambertinv

Domaine de Montille Corton Pougety 2004 Grand Crw

68

75

85

92

100

105

110

115

135

148

155

175

185

220

250



Champagne

Lowis Bowillot Cremant de Bourgogne 16/58
Lowis Bouillot Cremant de Bowrgogne Rose 65

Pol Roger Reserve ( Half bottle ) 80

Maison Guinot Vielle Cuvee 80

Heidsieck Bluetop Monopole 105
Pol Roger Reserve 140
Ponumery Rose 130
Heidsiek Monopole Vintgge 2009 155
Pol Roger Vintage 2006 245
Pol Roger Rose Vintage 2008 245

Pol Roger Cuvee Sir Winston Chuwrchill 2006 450



Ving Blancs Framncais

(French White wines)

Domaine U'Herre Lav Galope 2016 Chawdonnay 42

Williowom Fevre Chablis 2016 (Half bottle ) 49
fond Freye 2016 Rose 39
Domaine Cleray 2016 Sawignow 46
Bouchowd 2014 Chawrdornnay Bowrgogne 52
t.Guigal, 2012 Cotes duw Rhone 52

Domaine de Jowras, 2014 Pink Flaminco-Rose 46

Le Pigeonnier Chawdonwnay Pays dOc 52
OWieur Romanis Corbieres Cuvee Classique 54
Willioomv Fevre, 201 3 Petit Chalblis 55

Chateaw Tuwrcaund 201 7Entre-Deux-Mers Bordeaux 60



Bordeaux

Chateauw Gigault, 2007, Cuvee Vivew 82
Chateau Siraw 2014 Margaur 88
Seglar 2009 Mawrgau 92
Chateauw Teyssier, 2012 Saint-Emilion Grand, Crw 135

Chateaw Belregawd-Figeac, 2012 Saint Emiliow Grand Cr 140

Chateaw Chalet, 2010 Sauint-Emilionw Grand Crw 140
Chateauw dw Tahis 2001 Pomerol 140
Chateaw Simowrd 2010 Saint Emilion Grand Cruw 145

Chateaw Beausejour 2002 Saint Emmilion Grand Crw 160
Chateauw Bougneuf 2006 Pomerol 160
Chateaw Ferrand Lartigue, 1999 Saint Emiionw Grand Cruw 210
Chateauw Giscours; 2010 Margoaur Grand Crw Classe 240
Chateauww Canon, 2006 Saint-Emiliov Grand Crw 240

Chateaw L'Hermitage 2001 Saint Emilion Grand Crw 255



Bordeaux

Chatea Penin 2015 (half bottle)

38

Chateaw Teyssier, 2013 Saint-Emilion Grand cru(Half bottle)80

Les Alles de Centermerle 2005 Haut-Medoc (half bottle)

85

Croix Camnon 2012 Saunt Emillion Graond Cruw (half Bottle) 99

Chateaw Val De Roc 2011
Chateauw Grond Puch 2015

Chateauw Beynat, 2015

Chateauw Loirac, 2011 Medoc

Chateaw LavReyne; Prestige 2014
Chateaw dw Cowrlat, 2010 Lussac Saint Emiliovw

Chateaww Ame De Musset 2009 Lalande-De-Pomerol

52

59

65

’2

’2

75

80



Ving Blancs Francais

(French White Wines)

Domaine des Legeres 2014Macon Village, Chawdonwnay 65

Hugel, 2015 Alsace Riesling 66
Jean-Mawrc Bernhowd, 2015 Pinot Gris 68
Gevawrd Tremblay 2016 Petit Chablis 68
Chateaw de Rochemorin, 2010 Pessac-Leognan 70
Alain Geoffroy Chablis 88
Pascal Jolivet, 2016 Sancerre 95
De Ladoucette; 2015 Pouilly fuumne 100
Domaine Jean-Mawie 2015 Mewrsauldt 145
Joseph Faiveley, 2013 1exCru Mewwsoudt 165

Bruno-Colinv Chassagne Montrachet 170



Ving Bloncs Australiens

(Awstralion White wines)

Brokenwood Semillion, 2014 Hunter Valley (Half bottle) 28
Show &Smith,2016 Chawrdorwnay Adleaide Hills (half Bottle)38

West Cape Howe, 2017 Sem/Souwv blanc Mt Bawker 36

Redbank, 2016 Sauwignon Blanc King Valley 36
West Cape Howe, 2016 Chardonnay Mt Baker 36
Oleawry Walker, 2015 Polish Hll Riesling 46
Telwrioun 2018 Riesling Heathcote 46
Echo; 2016 Sawvignow Blanc Marlboroughv 46
Tellwriown, 2014 Marsoanwne Heowthcote 46
The Prince, 2013 Chawrdornwnoyy Pyrenees 46
Maud Pinot 2017 Gris Central Otago- 46

Victory Point, 2010 Chawrdonnay Margaret River 70



Ving Rouges Francais

(French Red Wines)
Guigal 2015 Cotes DwRhone (Half Bottle) 28
Olienx Romanis 2016 Classic rouge 45
Guigal, 2014 Cotes dw Rhone 45

Domaine des Nugues, 2014 Beauwjolais Village 44

Chateaw Graond Mowlin 2017 Pays & Oc 46
Mownsiewwr 2016 Pinot Noir 52
Domaine de Ribovwnet 2015 Merlot Tolouse 54
Domaine Brusset 2017 Les Boudalles Vontour 60
Chateaw Lo Baronwne Les Lanes 2015 Corvbierves 65
Domaine Mouwrgues Dw Gres 2105 70
Jeowv Perrvier 2016 Mondeuwse 70

Domaine Brusset 2016 Laowwrant B Cotes DwRhone 72
Guigal, 2014 Croges-Hermitage 96
Domaine Brusset, 2016 Gigondqgs 130
Franciose Arnaud, 2015 Chateauneuf dw Pape 130

Delas 2007 Cote-Rotie 150



Guigal Cotes Rotie ‘Ampins 2011 285






